AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
1. CONTRACT ID CODE
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicble)
7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE
STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243
FACILITY CODE
9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIATION NO.

A0002-3
 (9)  Page 02482-10, Subparagraph 3.4.2.13. - At the end of this Subparagraph,
add the following Table:
"SECTION SCHEDULE OPTION OPTION
NO. NO. 1 NO. 1 NO. 2
1   ----------- P.A. 4 P.A. 4
2  ----------- P.A. 4 P.A. 4
3   ------------- P.A. 6 BUS STA 350+00 TO 385+00 *
4  ------------- P.A. 6 BUS STA 410+00 TO 450+00  *
5 P.A.8 P.A. 8 P.A. 8
6 P.A.8 P.A. 8 P.A. 8
7 P.A.11 P.A.11 P.A.11
8 P.A.11 P.A.11 P.A.11
9 P.A. 13 P.A. 13 P.A. 13
10 P.A. 13 P.A. 13 BUS STA 710+00 TO 780+00  *
11 P.A.13 P.A. 13 BUS STA. 710+00 TO 780+00  *
12 P.A. 13 P.A. 13 BUS STA 810+00 TO 825+00  *
13 P.A. 13 P.A. 13 P.A. 13
14 P.A.17 P.A.17 P.A. 17
15 P.A. 17 P.A.17 BUS STA. 925+00 TO 1010+00  *
16 P.A. 17 P.A. 17 BUS STA. 1000+00 TO 1010+00
   & Bus 1030+00 to 1050+00  *
17 P.A. 17 P.A. 17 BUS STA. 1050+00 TO 1080+00 &
   BUS STA. 1090+00 TO 1110+00 *
18 P.A. 17 P.A. 17 BUS STA 1110+00 TO 1150+00  *
19 P.A.20 P.A. 20 P.A. 20
20 P.A.20 P.A. 20 P.A. 20
21 P.A.20 P.A. 20 P.A. 20
22 P.A.20 P.A. 20 P.A. 20
23 P.A. 23 P.A. 23 P.A. 23
24 P.A. 24 P.A. 24 P.A.24
25 P.A. 24 P.A. 24 P.A.24
26 P.A. 24 P.A. 24 P.A. 24
27 P.A.26 P.A. 26 P.A. 26
28 P.A. 26 P.A. 26 P.A. 26
*  The remaining material, after satisfying the requirements of the BU
sites, shall be placed in the Placement Areas as specified in Schedule
No. 1.